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1.	Listen and say. Then trace.

2.	Listen and circle.

3.	Listen and answer. Then draw yourself. 

Welcome backUnit  1


	

Or
al

 C
om

pr
eh

en
si

on

Open your Student Book at page 8. Then, do the following activities. 

What’s your name?
I’m Eva.

TURN YOUR BRAIN ON

My name is                                   .

1

2

3

Student’s photo or drawing

Introducing myself

a

a b c

b
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1.	Read and match.

2.	Trace and complete.

3.	Draw yourself saying hello. 

Before reading

During reading

After reading*

*It promotes independent learning.

Open your Student Book at page 9. Then do the following activities. 

TURN YOUR BRAIN ON

Bye! Hi!

Hello! Goodbye!

I’m          David          Bye          Hello

Meeting new classmates

English 1   |   Corefo 7
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1.	Look, read and match.

2.	Look, read and say. Then trace. 

Bye! Hi!Hello!

Hi! Bye!Goodbye!

HAVE FUN WITH WORDS

Open your Student Book at page 10. Then do the following activities. 

?

?

Greetings and farewells

a

b

a

c

b

d


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en
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on
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PHONICS

Open your Student Book at page 11. Then do the following activities. 

1.	Listen to your teacher and colour the A words. 

2.	Look, listen to your teacher and match.  

A a

B b

C c
  http://learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/en/parents/apps/learning-time-with-timmy

Aa, Bb and Cc


	

Or
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om
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1.	Listen and write the correct number.

2.	Look, read and trace. Then say the expressions.

SPEAK UP

Open your Student Book at pages 12 and 13. Then do the following activities. 

What’s this?

What’s this?

What colour is it?

What colour is it?

It’s                     

It’s                     

It’s                     

It’s                     

What’s this?

4

English 1   |   Corefo 10
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ENGLISH IN ACTION

Open your Student Book at page 14. Then do the following activities. 

1.	Listen and circle.

2.	Write A or An.

Singular and plural form

5

a desk	 a apple	 a pencil	 a pen	

an desk	 an apple	 an pencil	 an pen

a rubber	 a marker	 a chair	 a airplane	 

an rubber	 an marker	 an chair	 an airplane

a

e

b

f

c

g

d

h

a.	          apple

b.	          pen

c.	          pencil

d.	          marker
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3.	Write the plural form.

ENGLISH IN ACTION

Open your Student Book at page 14. Then do the following activities. 

an airplane

a pen

a ruler

a book

a desk

a pencil

a

b

c

d

e

f
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Open your Student Book at page 15. Then do the following activities. 

ENJOY WRITING

Pre-writing

Let´s-write*

1.	Read, jump and colour the number of shapes.
a.	six

b.	nine

c.	 five

d.	 two

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

2.	Trace, match and say.

1 32 4 5

6 87 9 10

Counting classroom objects

English 1   |   Corefo 13
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3.	Look, match and trace.

ENJOY WRITING

a.

b.

c.

d.

4.	Read and draw. Then keep it in your portfolio. 
Post-writing*

*It promotes independent learning.

- 5 pencils 			   - 3 crayons 
  https://youtu.be/GiJ8tlsmA7w

Open your Student Book at page 15. Then do the following activities. 
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Testing yourself

Assessment

1.	Look and match.

2.	Look and match. 

A B C

Hello!                     Goodbye!                 I’m Ralph.
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Assessment

3.	Look and unscramble the words. 

4.	Answer the question. 

a.

b.

c.

a

n

k

c

p

o
b

r

e

o

What’s Your 
name?
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Assessment

5.	Complete the gaps with A or An.  

6.	Listen and match.

7.	Count.

What’s this?

It’s                   pencil.

It’s                   apple.
It’s                   desk.

It’s                   rubber.

It’s                   airplane.

A.	How many apples are there?

B. 	             			      	        

a b c

Re
vi

ew
s 

an
d 

en
co

ur
ag

es
 s

el
f-

as
se

ss
m

en
t

6
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